4.9.2017
5.9.2017

18.9.2017
19.9.2017
20.9.2017
29.9.2017
4.10.2017
12.10.2017
18.10.2017
19.10.2017

20.10.2017
HALF TERM
30.10.2017
6.11.2017

7.11.2017

8.11.2017

10.11.2017
13.11.2017
20.11.2017
22.11.2017
1.12.2017

5.12.2017

8.12.2017

11.12.2017
11.12.2017
12.12.2017
12.12.2017
13.12.2017
13.12.2017
13.12.2017
14.12.2017
15.12.2017
15.12.2017

18.12.2017
19.12.2017
20.12.2017
20.12.2017
21.12.2017
22.12.2017
22.12.2017

8.1.2018
9.1.2018

W. Angus

INSET day

FULWELL INFANT SCHOOL ACADEMY
PARENT DIARY 2017-2018
TERM 1

Return to school- year 1 and 2
Class 7, 8 and 9 admitted
Nursery visits begin

2.45pm Meet the teacher Reception parents (in classrooms)
2.45pm Meet the teacher Year 1 parents (in classrooms)
2.45pm Meet the teacher Year 2 parents (in classrooms)

MacMillan coffee morning Year 2 children sing
6pm Pre reception admissions parents meeting

Harvest assembly (children only)

6pm Reception parent’s curriculum meeting in the hall

Phototronics- individual children’s photos

6pm Year 2 curriculum meeting for parents in the hall

School finishes for half term

Return to school

Parents as partners week in Nursery
2.30-5.30 Reception parent meetings (5 minute appointments)
2.30-5.30 Year 1 parent meetings (5 minute appointments)
2.30-5.30 Year 2 parent meetings (5 minute appointments)

Christmas costume exchange fortnight begins
Anti-Bullying week activities 'All different, all equal’

Book fayre week (No clubs using the hall)

6pm Year 1 curriculum meeting for parents in the hall
Christmas performance costumes to be in school

Nursery Full day, Early Red and Afternoon children Christmas filming
School filming of Christmas AM

Dress rehearsals and performance for year 3

2.15pm Reception performance for parents
9.30am Reception performance for parents
2.15pm Year 1 performance for parents
9.30am Year 1 performance for parents
Nursery party

2.15pm Year 2 performance for parents
9.30am Year 2 performance for parents

Nursery late greens and am Christmas filming

Christmas jumper day
Christmas lunch

Reception Christmas party (pm)
Nursery performance (pm) Full day, Early Red and Afternoon children
Year 1 Christmas party (pm)
Nursery performance (am) Late Green and Morning children
Year 2 Christmas party (pm)

Santa visit

SCHOOL FINISHES

INSET day

Return to school.

SEPTEMBER 2017



