FULWELL INFANT SCHOOL ACADEMY

PARENT DIARY 2017-2018

TERM 1

4.9.2017	INSET day
5.9.2017	Return to school- year 1 and 2
	Class 7, 8 and 9 admitted
	Nursery visits begin
18.9.2017	2.45pm Meet the teacher Reception parents (in classrooms)
19.9.2017	2.45pm Meet the teacher Year 1 parents (in classrooms)
20.9.2017	2.45pm Meet the teacher Year 2 parents (in classrooms)
29.9.2017	MacMillan coffee morning Year 2 children sing
4.10.2017	6pm Pre reception admissions parents meeting
12.10.2017	Harvest assembly (children only)
18.10.2017	6pm Reception parent's curriculum meeting in the hall
19.10.2017	Phototronics- individual children's photos
	6pm Year 2 curriculum meeting for parents in the hall
20.10.2017	School finishes for half term
HALF TERM	
30.10.2017	Return to school
6.11.2017	Parents as partners week in Nursery
	2.30-5.30 Reception parent meetings (5 minute appointments)
7.11.2017	2.30-5.30 Year 1 parent meetings (5 minute appointments)
8.11.2017	2.30-5.30 Year 2 parent meetings (5 minute appointments)
10.11.2017	Christmas costume exchange fortnight begins
13.11.2017	Anti-Bullying week activities 'All different, all equal'
20.11.2017	Book fayre week (No clubs using the hall)
22.11.2017	6pm Year 1 curriculum meeting for parents in the hall
1.12.2017	Christmas performance costumes to be in school
5.12.2017	Nursery Full day, Early Red and Afternoon children Christmas filming
8.12.2017	School filming of Christmas AM
11.12.2017	Dress rehearsals and performance for year 3
11.12.2017	2.15pm Reception performance for parents
12.12.2017	9.30am Reception performance for parents
12.12.2017	2.15pm Year 1 performance for parents
13.12.2017	9.30am Year 1 performance for parents
13.12.2017	Nursery party
13.12.2017	2.15pm Year 2 performance for parents
14.12.2017	9.30am Year 2 performance for parents
15.12.2017	Nursery late greens and am Christmas filming
15.12.2017	Christmas jumper day
	Christmas lunch
18.12.2017	Reception Christmas party (pm)
19.12.2017	Nursery performance (pm) Full day, Early Red and Afternoon children
20.12.2017	Year 1 Christmas party (pm)
20.12.2017	Nursery performance (am) Late Green and Morning children
21.12.2017	Year 2 Christmas party (pm)
22.12.2017	Santa visit
22.12.2017	SCHOOL FINISHES
8.1.2018	INSET day
9.1.2018	Return to school.

W. Angus SEPTEMBER 2017